
Day Date Activity Location Uniform Lead Assist Y3 R1

26-Jul-25

Mon 28-Jul-25 Olympic Night with Scouts Scout Hall Activity HF MT

1-Aug-25

Sat 2-Aug-25 Prep for Winter Quest Scout Hall Activity MT TBA

Mon 4-Aug-25 Casino / Games Night with Scouts Scout Hall Formal LW MT

8-10 Aug-25

Mon 11-Aug-25 Laser Blaze with Scouts Laser Blaze Activity QM MT Y3

Mon 18-Aug-25 Busselton Hike Gear Check Night and Craft Night Scout Hall Formal MT -

Mon 25-Aug-25 Knot Night and Movie Scout Hall Dress Up QM LW

29-31 Aug-25

Mon 1-Sep-25 TBA Scout Hall Formal TBA TBA

Mon 8-Sep-25 Golf Outta Bounds Activity QM MT Y3 R1

Mon 15-Sep-25 One Camp Info Night Scout Hall Activity N/A N/A

Sat 20-Sep-25 Sailing South Perth Activity MT TBA Y3 R1
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